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The Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club Inc welcome all judges, stewards
and competitors to our Open Agility, Jumping & Games Trial. We sincerely
wish all a happy and successful day.

The Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club Inc give special thanks to TCB
Barkery Biscuits for their most generous sponsorship.

We thank Ecolab Pty Ltd for catalogue printing resources, and Box Stallion
Wines for supporting this trial.

The Trial Secretary would like to sincerely thank the Hastings Crew who have
pulled together again to make this big trail happen, and thanks the many
people in the broader agility community who have supported this trail
immensely, from equipment loan, Judges, Stewards and helpers.

PRIZE SCHEDULE
Picture frame trophy for class winners, TCB Barkery Biscuits product and
Sash to all class winners, second and third places, qualifying and title sashes.

SPECIAL AWARDS
HDODC - Top Agility and Jumping Dogs 2010 for the best Hastings member
performances on the day (not including Games).

QUALIFYING PASSES

Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is
correct, but if any details in this catalogue are incorrect please notify Jenni
Milner as soon as possible prior to printing of pass cards.




PRECINCT OF TRIAL

The precinct of the trial is the athletics & soccer ground, and the upper oval
with the clubrooms. Dogs must be kept on lead whilst within the precincts of
the trial. Please remember that at all times you are responsible for cleaning
up after your dog.

GROUNDS
The trial arena and surrounds are off limits to vehicles. Please take care to
look after the arena surface during the day, we share this ground with two

other sporting clubs.

NUMBERS COLLECTION

7:45am — 8:15am from Office station

No Vetting

Judging Order

AM Start 8:30 9:00 8:30 9:00
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4
Master Agility A Novice Jumping A Excellent Agility C Open Agility
James Browne Chris Shelton Stephen Pearson Adrian Tilley
Excellent Agility A Master Jumping A Novice Agility B Excellent Snooker
James Browne Chris Shelton Stephen Pearson Adrian Tilley
Novice Agility A Excellent Jumping A Master Agility C Novice Snooker
James Browne Chris Shelton Stephen Pearson Adrian Tilley
Master Snooker
Adrian Tilley
PM
(estimate) 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:30
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4
Excellent Agility B Open Jumping Master Jumping C Novice Agility C
Chris Shelton Roger Padfield Clive Makepeace Adrian Tilley
Master Agility B Excellent Jumping B Novice Jumping B Novice Jumping C
Chris Shelton Roger Padfield Clive Makepeace Adrian Tilley

Master Jumping B
Roger Padfield

Excellent Jumping C
Clive Makepeace

ONE Presentation ONLY, at the conclusion of the day, after all the equipment
and rings are packed away, so feel free to help ©

THE STATS THAT MATTER!

89 handlers.

127 dogs.

27 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour).

53 Associates, 28 Borders, 6 Labs, 5 Aussies, 4 Shelties & Paps, 27 the rest.
73 Bitches, 54 Dogs.

9x200, 12x300, 18x400, 66x500, 22x600.

603 Entries.

8,584,569,102 instances of FUN




HDODC 28 August 2010
Ring - 1 Master Agility A James Browne
300 303  Roxann Eddy Buraba Black Basil ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
307  Mrs Pauline Gardner Chezjolie My Deva CD ADX JDX SPD SD GD Poodle (Toy)
309 Mrs C AWong Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
311 Carole Denehey Cinta Mysprinta JDM ADX SD SPDX Associate
400 403  Mrs Tina Chesworth Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADX JDX GD SPD ADO Shetland Sheepdog
405  Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADX JD GD SPD SD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
406  Ms Sue Gonelli Leapin' Lexie ADX JDX Associate
407  Mrs Heather Eaves Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM Welsh Springer Spaniel
414  Carole Denehey Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO ADO TD FM Associate
415  Laura Distefano Nellie Girl ADX JDM PT Associate
417 N Watson & J Stiles Sirmenzie Bob CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPD Associate
418  Ms Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO Associate
500 501  Ms Sandra Shepard Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Associate
502  Susan MacMillan Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDM Associate
503  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Born To Run JDX ADX SPD Border Collie
504  Dr Megan Semple Trethowan Madeleine Rose JDX ADX ET SD SPD GD Labrador Retriever
505  Anne Dengate Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX ET AFCH Border Collie
506  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Border Collie
513  Dorothy Mitchell Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX Associate
515  Belinda Tebbet Mawson Tebbet ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX Associate
517  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX Manchester Terrier
518  Kerrie L Ryan Bordarita Are Ya Ready CDX ADX JDM SPDX JDO Border Collie
519  Carmel Green Rubykim Dancing Darcie CCD AD JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie
523  Paul Ward & Patricia Attard Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT Associate
526  Kate Dall Zulu Zip ADX JDX Associate
529  Mrs Susanna Watt Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Associate
537  Ms N K Janetzki Jadziah Super Sonic ADX JDM SPDM HT Australian Shepherd
541  Susan MacMillan Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie
542  Renee Patten William TheBloody ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO SDX GD SPD TD Associate
543  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SPD Border Collie
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX ( Border Collie
550 J KRaines Yeoville Hot To Trot AD JD ADX JDX Border Collie
551 Linda Wilson Yeoville Tri as U Might JDX ADX SPDX SD Border Collie
555  Annette Claughton Great Expectations ADX JDX Associate
556  Geraldine Kisielnicki Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO GD SPD Border Collie
561 Anne Dengate Adensley Highland Piper ADX JD GD SPD FDCH Border Collie
566  Katherine MacMillan Tosca CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM Associate
600 602 MrM Cowman Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD Working Kelpie
605  Herokahn Kennels T Ch Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO German Shepherd Dog
609 R F Atyeo - Handler P Clynes Dual CH (A) Winpara Fast n Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPI Border Collie
611 Wendy Seng Hpa T Ch Rodatt Asta UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX HT E German Shepherd Dog
612  Penny Spencer Panshanger JDM ADX JDO SPD Associate
614  Amanda Murcutt Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADX JDX SPD HT Australian Shepherd
621 Mr M Cowman Hanafor Wynter Delight ADM JDM GDX SD Hungarian Vizsla
622  Karolyn De Graauw Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
1St e 2Nd.niiiiii e 1T (o IR
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HDODC 28 August 2010

Ring - 1 Excellent Agility A James Browne
600 603  Gail Haley Trailblazer Black Rose JD GD AD Dalmatian
608 S & T Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend JD AD Labrador Retriever
615 R &L Padfield Jazpa CD AD JDX SPD Associate
617  Nicole Schwab Tornado Tori JD AD Associate
618  Debbie Hart Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD Associate
500 509  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Great Scott CD AD JDX Border Collie
511 T Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango AD HT Australian Shepherd
520  Amanda Murcutt Ellagant Full of Antics CD AD JDX HT Australian Shepherd
524  Mrs G Ricardo Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO Border Collie
536 MsJ R Lucas CH Abmaci Solstice Melody AD JD Bearded Collie
538  Mrs Julija Kinghorn Dellhousie Final Fling AD JDX SPD Border Collie
547  Shane McLaren Pebbles Mc AD Associate
554 Mrs SL & Mr A C Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever
557  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
558  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JD ET Associate
563 T Weaver Ch Hevnsent Butshesno Angel AD JDX Australian Shepherd
400 409 Bordarita Kennels CH Bordarita Did Ya See Me AD JDX Border Collie
413  Bob Graham Rumetomove Big In Bold AD JD Sharpei
300 306  Kim Davidson Niknakpaddywak JDX AD SPD Associate
310  Anne Warren Fernbrook Brydie AD JD SD Border Terrier
200 203  Denise & Eric Chrystal Aust Ch Waiwilta Valentino AD JDX SD Papillon
1St e 2Nd.niiiiii e 1T (o IR




HDODC

28 August 2010

Ring - 1

Novice Agility A

James Browne

500

600

400

300

200

508
514
521
522
525
531
532
535
539
545
546
559
560
564
565
604
613
620
411
416
305
308
204

Ms S Crocker

Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Mrs Heather Donaldson
Mechelle Stephens
Catherine Smallbone
Kerrie L Ryan

Kaye Grant

Josh Ellen

Meredith Marshall
Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Miss Sue Harley

Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Dr Megan Semple
Kim Davidson
Dorothy Mitchell
Michael Chesworth
Mrs Jenny Williams
Linda Johnson

Mr Luke Wilby
Carmel Green

Ms T Taylor

Ms Michele Moore
Mrs C A Wong

MacDonald

Tazaris Gaspar

Ricky Donaldson

Fleafly Flowflum FMX

Koby Taylor JD

Bailey Girl

Isisfield Riverlea Rose

Magic Maggs FDGch JD

Macze

Silvergem Celtic Shadow JD GD SPD
Boy Scout JD

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD
Alanglen Jindabyne Rose TDX CCD SPD
Crikey Wal SPD HSAs

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD
Robbie Jay JD

Ch Cosalta G'day Roxy (Imp NZ)
Elspan Barkly Blue JD

Adensley Angel Heart JD

CH Meetung Razzlen Dazzle
Tooneybank Stopya Naggin
Barrajy Silvie

Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Whippet
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Poodle Standard
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Tibetan Spaniel




HDODC 28 August 2010
Ring - 1 Excellent Agility B Chris Shelton
200 203  Denise & Eric Chrystal Aust Ch Waiwilta Valentino AD JDX SD Papillon
500 507  Ruth Harvey Jessica Gabriel CCD AD JD GD SD SPD ET Associate

509  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Great Scott CD AD JDX Border Collie

511 T Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango AD HT Australian Shepherd

520  Amanda Murcutt Ellagant Full of Antics CD AD JDX HT Australian Shepherd

536 MsJ R Lucas CH Abmaci Solstice Melody AD JD Bearded Collie

538  Mrs Julija Kinghorn Dellhousie Final Fling AD JDX SPD Border Collie

547  Shane McLaren Pebbles Mc AD Associate

554 Mrs SL & Mr A C Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever

557  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie

563 T Weaver Ch Hevnsent Butshesno Angel AD JDX Australian Shepherd
600 603  Gail Haley Trailblazer Black Rose JD GD AD Dalmatian

608 S & T Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend JD AD Labrador Retriever

615 R & L Padfield Jazpa CD AD JDX SPD Associate

617  Nicole Schwab Tornado Tori JD AD Associate

618  Debbie Hart Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD Associate

1St P24 To 1 o R
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HDODC 28 August 2010
Ring - 1 Master Agility B Chris Shelton
600 602  Mr M Cowman Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD Working Kelpie
605  Herokahn Kennels T Ch Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO German Shepherd Dog
607 MsJ R Lucas Kista Ballista ADX JD Associate
609 R F Atyeo - Handler P Clynes Dual CH (A) Winpara Fast n Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPI Border Collie
611 Wendy Seng Hpa T Ch Rodatt Asta UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX HT E German Shepherd Dog
614  Amanda Murcutt Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADX JDX SPD HT Australian Shepherd
621 Mr M Cowman Hanafor Wynter Delight ADM JDM GDX SD Hungarian Vizsla
622  Karolyn De Graauw Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
500 501  Ms Sandra Shepard Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Associate
502  Susan MacMillan Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDM Associate
503  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Born To Run JDX ADX SPD Border Collie
504  Dr Megan Semple Trethowan Madeleine Rose JDX ADX ET SD SPD GD Labrador Retriever
505  Anne Dengate Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX ET AFCH Border Collie
506  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Border Collie
513  Dorothy Mitchell Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX Associate
516  Margaret Boreham Poppy ADM JDM2 JDO SPDM SDX GD FDCH Associate
517  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX Manchester Terrier
518  Kerrie L Ryan Bordarita Are Ya Ready CDX ADX JDM SPDX JDO Border Collie
519  Carmel Green Rubykim Dancing Darcie CCD AD JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie
523  Paul Ward & Patricia Attard Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT Associate
526  Kate Dall Zulu Zip ADX JDX Associate
529  Mrs Susanna Watt Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Associate
537  Ms N K Janetzki Jadziah Super Sonic ADX JDM SPDM HT Australian Shepherd
541  Susan MacMillan Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie
542  Renee Patten William TheBloody ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO SDX GD SPD TD Associate
543  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SPD Border Collie
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX ( Border Collie
550 J KRaines Yeoville Hot To Trot AD JD ADX JDX Border Collie
551 Linda Wilson Yeoville Tri as U Might JDX ADX SPDX SD Border Collie
555  Annette Claughton Great Expectations ADX JDX Associate
556  Geraldine Kisielnicki Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO GD SPD Border Collie
561 Anne Dengate Adensley Highland Piper ADX JD GD SPD FDCH Border Collie
566  Katherine MacMillan Tosca CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM Associate
400 403  Mrs Tina Chesworth Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADX JDX GD SPD ADO Shetland Sheepdog
405  Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADX JD GD SPD SD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
406  Ms Sue Gonelli Leapin' Lexie ADX JDX Associate
407  Mrs Heather Eaves Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM Welsh Springer Spaniel
414  Carole Denehey Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO ADO TD FM Associate
415  Laura Distefano Nellie Girl ADX JDM PT Associate
418  Ms Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO Associate
300 303 Roxann Eddy Buraba Black Basil ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
307  Mrs Pauline Gardner Chezjolie My Deva CD ADX JDX SPD SD GD Poodle (Toy)
309 Mrs C AWong Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
311 Carole Denehey Cinta Mysprinta JDM ADX SD SPDX Associate
1St e 2Nd.niiiiii e 1T (o IR
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HDODC

28 August 2010

Ring - 2

Novice Jumping A

Chris Shelton

300

400

500

600

304
305
308
402
408
508
514
521
522
531
532
539
548
559
560
564
565
604
606
616
620

Leanne Gray

Ms T Taylor

Ms Michele Moore
Kelvin Harvey

Mr A Hill

Ms S Crocker

Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Mrs Heather Donaldson
Mechelle Stephens
Kerrie L Ryan

Kaye Grant

Meredith Marshall
Mrs L Jasper

Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Dr Megan Semple
Kim Davidson
Dorothy Mitchell
Michael Chesworth
Mrs Pauline Gardner
Mrs L Jasper

Linda Johnson

Rikki Tikkitavi CCD ET

CH Meetung Razzlen Dazzle
Tooneybank Stopya Naggin
Katiebel Eowyn ET
Elderberry Scarlet (Imp UK)
MacDonald

Tazaris Gaspar

Ricky Donaldson

Fleafly Flowflum FMX
Bailey Girl

Isisfield Riverlea Rose
Macze

Jackson Theblackdog
Tazaris Forest Fern CCD

Alanglen Jindabyne Rose TDX CCD SPD

Crikey Wal SPD HSAs
Fidelis In Hot Pursuit
Kayladene Take It Easy SPD
Zac Gardner

Cooper Theblondedog

Ch Cosalta G'day Roxy (Imp NZ)

Associate

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Poodle Standard




HDODC 28 August 2010
Ring - 2 Master Jumping A Chris Shelton
200 201 Denise & Eric Chrystal Aust Ch Waiwilta Woodstock ADM2 JDM4 SDX SPDX TDX Papillon

202  Kimberlee Morrison Mopsie JDX AD Associate

205 Mrs M P Jewell Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDX GD SD SPD Associate

208 Ms Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD Associate
300 303  Roxann Eddy Buraba Black Basil ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

306  Kim Davidson Niknakpaddywak JDX AD SPD Associate

307  Mrs Pauline Gardner Chezjolie My Deva CD ADX JDX SPD SD GD Poodle (Toy)
400 406  Ms Sue Gonelli Leapin' Lexie ADX JDX Associate

407  Mrs Heather Eaves Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM Welsh Springer Spaniel

409  Bordarita Kennels CH Bordarita Did Ya See Me AD JDX Border Collie

410  Karolyn De Graauw Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT Associate

414  Carole Denehey Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO ADO TD FM Associate

415  Laura Distefano Nellie Girl ADX JDM PT Associate

417 N Watson & J Stiles Sirmenzie Bob CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPD Associate

418  Ms Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO Associate
500 501  Ms Sandra Shepard Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Associate

502  Susan MacMillan Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDM Associate

503  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Born To Run JDX ADX SPD Border Collie

505  Anne Dengate Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX ET AFCH Border Collie

506  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Border Collie

509  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Great Scott CD AD JDX Border Collie

512  Kim Davidson Typhoon Tessa JDX AD HSAs Associate

513  Dorothy Mitchell Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX Associate

516  Margaret Boreham Poppy ADM JDM2 JDO SPDM SDX GD FDCH Associate

519  Carmel Green Rubykim Dancing Darcie CCD AD JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie

523  Paul Ward & Patricia Attard Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT Associate

524  Mrs G Ricardo Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO Border Collie

526  Kate Dall Zulu Zip ADX JDX Associate

527  Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Super Star CDX ADX JDX SPD Border Collie

529  Mrs Susanna Watt Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Associate

533  Bordarita Kennels Bordarita Gotta Be Magic ADX JDX ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX Border Collie

537  Ms N K Janetzki Jadziah Super Sonic ADX JDM SPDM HT Australian Shepherd

538  Mrs Julija Kinghorn Dellhousie Final Fling AD JDX SPD Border Collie

540 RF Atyeo Aust Ch Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM ( Border Collie

541 Susan MacMillan Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie

542  Renee Patten William TheBloody ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO SDX GD SPD TD Associate

543  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SPD Border Collie

544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX ( Border Collie

550 J KRaines Yeoville Hot To Trot AD JD ADX JDX Border Collie

551 Linda Wilson Yeoville Tri as U Might JDX ADX SPDX SD Border Collie

554  Mrs SL & Mr A C Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever

555  Annette Claughton Great Expectations ADX JDX Associate

556  Geraldine Kisielnicki Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO GD SPD Border Collie

557  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie

562  Anne Woods Bordarita Dare To Dream AD JDX TDX Border Collie

563 T Weaver Ch Hevnsent Butshesno Angel AD JDX Australian Shepherd
600 602  MrM Cowman Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD Working Kelpie

609 R F Atyeo - Handler P Clynes Dual CH (A) Winpara Fast n Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPI Border Collie

611 Wendy Seng Hpa T Ch Rodatt Asta UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX HT E German Shepherd Dog

612  Penny Spencer Panshanger JDM ADX JDO SPD Associate

615 R & L Padfield Jazpa CD AD JDX SPD Associate

618  Debbie Hart Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD Associate

622  Karolyn De Graauw Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT Associate

1St P24 To 1 o R
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HDODC 28 August 2010
Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping A Chris Shelton
200 207  Denise & Eric Chrystal Waiwilta Wnsome JD Papillon
300 312  Ms Rochelle Manderson Aust Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved JD Schipperke
400 411 Mr Luke Wilby Elspan Barkly Blue JD Cocker Spaniel
412  Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele UR Unique CD AD JD SPD Border Collie
413  Bob Graham Rumetomove Big In Bold AD JD Sharpei
416  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart JD Border Collie
500 510  Anne Woods T Ch Bordarita Dreamtimechasr SPD JD Border Collie
525  Catherine Smallbone Koby Taylor JD Associate
528  Miss V S Bridges Tjukurpa Kool Bryce JD GD Koolie
535  Josh Ellen Magic Maggs FDGch JD Associate
536 MsJ R Lucas CH Abmaci Solstice Melody AD JD Bearded Collie
545  Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Silvergem Celtic Shadow JD GD SPD Border Collie
546  Miss Sue Harley Boy Scout JD Australian Kelpie
547  Shane McLaren Pebbles Mc AD Associate
552  Mrs Sandra Price T CH Gypsy Ismyname JD Labrador Retriever
558  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JD ET Associate
600 601  Linda Johnson CH Giday Peppermint Crisp AD JD Poodle Standard
603  Gail Haley Trailblazer Black Rose JD GD AD Dalmatian
605  Herokahn Kennels T Ch Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO German Shepherd Dog
607 MsJ R Lucas Kista Ballista ADX JD Associate
608 S & T Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend JD AD Labrador Retriever
610  Mr M & Mrs C Bickford Abbiestar Melina AD JD Hungarian Vizsla
613  Mrs Jenny Williams Robbie Jay JD Associate
617  Nicole Schwab Tornado Tori JD AD Associate
619  Kate Dall Zip Zip Zippy ADX JD SPD SD Associate
1St e 2Nd.niiiiii e 1T (o IR
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HDODC 28 August 2010

Ring - 2 Open Jumping Roger Padfield
400 403  Mrs Tina Chesworth Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADX JDX GD SPD ADO Shetland Sheepdog

404 Mrs C AWong Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

407  Mrs Heather Eaves Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM Welsh Springer Spaniel
300 309 Mrs C AWong Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD Shetland Sheepdog

311 Carole Denehey Cinta Mysprinta JDM ADX SD SPDX Associate
200 208  Ms Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD Associate
600 605 Herokahn Kennels T Ch Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO German Shepherd Dog
500 503  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Born To Run JDX ADX SPD Border Collie

511 T Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango AD HT Australian Shepherd

523  Paul Ward & Patricia Attard Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT Associate

524  Mrs G Ricardo Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO Border Collie

526  Kate Dall Zulu Zip ADX JDX Associate

528  Miss V S Bridges Tjukurpa Kool Bryce JD GD Koolie

530  Dr Megan Semple Alanglen Tahlia Rose JDX AD SPDX GD ET TDX Labrador Retriever

540 RF Atyeo Aust Ch Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM ( Border Collie

541  Susan MacMillan Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie

542  Renee Patten William TheBloody ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO SDX GD SPD TD Associate

543  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SPD Border Collie

544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX ( Border Collie

545  Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Silvergem Celtic Shadow JD GD SPD Border Collie

547  Shane McLaren Pebbles Mc AD Associate

549  Miss Florence Chiu Rufey Associate

554  Mrs SL & Mr A C Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever

558  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JD ET Associate

561 Anne Dengate Adensley Highland Piper ADX JD GD SPD FDCH Border Collie

564  Kim Davidson Crikey Wal SPD HSAs Associate

565  Dorothy Mitchell Fidelis In Hot Pursuit Border Collie

1St e 2Nd.niiiiii e 1T (o IR




HDODC

28 August 2010

Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping B Roger Padfield
500 510  Anne Woods T Ch Bordarita Dreamtimechasr SPD JD Border Collie
525  Catherine Smallbone Koby Taylor JD Associate
528  Miss V S Bridges Tjukurpa Kool Bryce JD GD Koolie
535  Josh Ellen Magic Maggs FDGch JD Associate
536 MsJ R Lucas CH Abmaci Solstice Melody AD JD Bearded Collie
545  Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Silvergem Celtic Shadow JD GD SPD Border Collie
546  Miss Sue Harley Boy Scout JD Australian Kelpie
547  Shane McLaren Pebbles Mc AD Associate
552  Mrs Sandra Price T CH Gypsy Ismyname JD Labrador Retriever
558  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JD ET Associate
600 601  Linda Johnson CH Giday Peppermint Crisp AD JD Poodle Standard
603  Gail Haley Trailblazer Black Rose JD GD AD Dalmatian
605  Herokahn Kennels T Ch Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO German Shepherd Dog
608 S & T Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend JD AD Labrador Retriever
613  Mrs Jenny Williams Robbie Jay JD Associate
617  Nicole Schwab Tornado Tori JD AD Associate
200 207  Denise & Eric Chrystal Waiwilta Wnsome JD Papillon
300 312  Ms Rochelle Manderson Aust Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved JD Schipperke
400 411 Mr Luke Wilby Elspan Barkly Blue JD Cocker Spaniel
412  Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele UR Unique CD AD JD SPD Border Collie
416  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart JD Border Collie
1St e 2Nd.niiiiii e 1T (o IR
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Ring - 2 Master Jumping B Roger Padfield
400 407  Mrs Heather Eaves Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM Welsh Springer Spaniel
409  Bordarita Kennels CH Bordarita Did Ya See Me AD JDX Border Collie
410  Karolyn De Graauw Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT Associate
415  Laura Distefano Nellie Girl ADX JDM PT Associate
417 N Watson & J Stiles Sirmenzie Bob CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPD Associate
418  Ms Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO Associate
300 301 Carole Denehey Natasha Blackdasher JDX ADM SDX SPDX GD Associate
303  Roxann Eddy Buraba Black Basil ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
307  Mrs Pauline Gardner Chezjolie My Deva CD ADX JDX SPD SD GD Poodle (Toy)
200 201 Denise & Eric Chrystal Aust Ch Waiwilta Woodstock ADM2 JDM4 SDX SPDX TDX Papillon
202  Kimberlee Morrison Mopsie JDX AD Associate
203  Denise & Eric Chrystal Aust Ch Waiwilta Valentino AD JDX SD Papillon
205 Mrs M P Jewell Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDX GD SD SPD Associate
600 602  MrM Cowman Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD Working Kelpie
609 R F Atyeo - Handler P Clynes Dual CH (A) Winpara Fast n Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPI Border Collie
612  Penny Spencer Panshanger JDM ADX JDO SPD Associate
618  Debbie Hart Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD Associate
622  Karolyn De Graauw Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
500 501  Ms Sandra Shepard Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Associate
502  Susan MacMillan Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDM Associate
503  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Born To Run JDX ADX SPD Border Collie
505  Anne Dengate Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX ET AFCH Border Collie
506  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Border Collie
509  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Great Scott CD AD JDX Border Collie
512  Kim Davidson Typhoon Tessa JDX AD HSAs Associate
513  Dorothy Mitchell Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX Associate
516  Margaret Boreham Poppy ADM JDM2 JDO SPDM SDX GD FDCH Associate
517  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX Manchester Terrier
519  Carmel Green Rubykim Dancing Darcie CCD AD JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie
523  Paul Ward & Patricia Attard Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT Associate
524  Mrs G Ricardo Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO Border Collie
526  Kate Dall Zulu Zip ADX JDX Associate
527  Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Super Star CDX ADX JDX SPD Border Collie
529  Mrs Susanna Watt Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Associate
533  Bordarita Kennels Bordarita Gotta Be Magic ADX JDX ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX Border Collie
534  Rhonda E Davis Bessie Davis CD ADM JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM Associate
537  Ms N K Janetzki Jadziah Super Sonic ADX JDM SPDM HT Australian Shepherd
538  Mrs Julija Kinghorn Dellhousie Final Fling AD JDX SPD Border Collie
540 RF Atyeo Aust Ch Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM ( Border Collie
541 Susan MacMillan Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie
542  Renee Patten William TheBloody ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO SDX GD SPD TD Associate
543  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SPD Border Collie
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX ( Border Collie
550 J KRaines Yeoville Hot To Trot AD JD ADX JDX Border Collie
551 Linda Wilson Yeoville Tri as U Might JDX ADX SPDX SD Border Collie
554 Mrs SL & Mr A C Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever
555  Annette Claughton Great Expectations ADX JDX Associate
556  Geraldine Kisielnicki Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO GD SPD Border Collie
557  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
562  Anne Woods Bordarita Dare To Dream AD JDX TDX Border Collie
563 T Weaver Ch Hevnsent Butshesno Angel AD JDX Australian Shepherd
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Ring - 2 Excellent Agility C Stephen Pearson
500 507  Ruth Harvey Jessica Gabriel CCD AD JD GD SD SPD ET Associate
509  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Great Scott CD AD JDX Border Collie
511 T Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango AD HT Australian Shepherd
520  Amanda Murcutt Ellagant Full of Antics CD AD JDX HT Australian Shepherd
536 MsJ R Lucas CH Abmaci Solstice Melody AD JD Bearded Collie
538  Mrs Julija Kinghorn Dellhousie Final Fling AD JDX SPD Border Collie
547  Shane McLaren Pebbles Mc AD Associate
554  Mrs SL & Mr A C Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever
557  Mrs Rosaline Twaites Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
563 T Weaver Ch Hevnsent Butshesno Angel AD JDX Australian Shepherd
600 603  Gail Haley Trailblazer Black Rose JD GD AD Dalmatian
608 S & T Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend JD AD Labrador Retriever
615 R &L Padfield Jazpa CD AD JDX SPD Associate
617  Nicole Schwab Tornado Tori JD AD Associate
618  Debbie Hart Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD Associate
200 203  Denise & Eric Chrystal Aust Ch Waiwilta Valentino AD JDX SD Papillon
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Ring - 3

Novice Agility B

Stephen Pearson

200
300

400

500

600

204
304
305
308
312
411
416
508
514
521
525
531
532
535
539
545
546
559
560
564
565
604
613
620

Mrs C A Wong

Leanne Gray

Ms T Taylor

Ms Michele Moore

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Mr Luke Wilby

Carmel Green

Ms S Crocker

Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Mrs Heather Donaldson
Catherine Smallbone
Kerrie L Ryan

Kaye Grant

Josh Ellen

Meredith Marshall

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Miss Sue Harley

Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Dr Megan Semple

Kim Davidson

Dorothy Mitchell
Michael Chesworth

Mrs Jenny Williams
Linda Johnson

Barrajy Silvie

Rikki Tikkitavi CCD ET

CH Meetung Razzlen Dazzle
Tooneybank Stopya Naggin

Aust Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved JD
Elspan Barkly Blue JD

Adensley Angel Heart JD
MacDonald

Tazaris Gaspar

Ricky Donaldson

Koby Taylor JD

Bailey Girl

Isisfield Riverlea Rose

Magic Maggs FDGch JD

Macze

Silvergem Celtic Shadow JD GD SPD
Boy Scout JD

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD

Alanglen Jindabyne Rose TDX CCD SPD

Crikey Wal SPD HSAs

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD
Robbie Jay JD

Ch Cosalta G'day Roxy (Imp NZ)

Tibetan Spaniel
Associate

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Whippet
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Poodle Standard
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Ring - 3

Master Agility C

Stephen Pearson

400

300

600

500

403
405
406
407
414
415
417
418
303
307
309
311
602
605
609
611
612
614
622
501
502
503
504
505
506
513
517
518
523
526
529
537
541
542
543
544
551
555
556
561
566

Mrs Tina Chesworth
Mr Scott Fletcher

Ms Sue Gonelli

Mrs Heather Eaves
Carole Denehey
Laura Distefano

N Watson & J Stiles
Ms Sandra Scafocchia
Roxann Eddy

Mrs Pauline Gardner
Mrs C A Wong
Carole Denehey

Mr M Cowman
Herokahn Kennels

R F Atyeo - Handler P Clynes
Wendy Seng Hpa
Penny Spencer
Amanda Murcutt
Karolyn De Graauw
Ms Sandra Shepard
Susan MacMillan

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
Dr Megan Semple
Anne Dengate
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Dorothy Mitchell
Anne Warren

Kerrie L Ryan

Paul Ward & Patricia Attard
Kate Dall

Mrs Susanna Watt
Ms N K Janetzki
Susan MacMillan
Renee Patten

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Linda Wilson

Annette Claughton
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Anne Dengate
Katherine MacMillan

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADX JDX GD SPD ADO
Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADX JD GD SPD SD

Leapin' Lexie ADX JDX

Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM
Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO ADO TD FM

Nellie Girl ADX JDM PT

Sirmenzie Bob CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPD

Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO

Buraba Black Basil ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD
Chezjolie My Deva CD ADX JDX SPD SD GD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD
Cinta Mysprinta JDM ADX SD SPDX

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle (Toy)

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Working Kelpie

T Ch Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO German Shepherd Dog
Dual CH (A) Winpara Fast n Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPI Border Collie
T Ch Rodatt Asta UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX HT E German Shepherd Dog

Panshanger JDM ADX JDO SPD

Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADX JDX SPD HT

Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDM
Kayladene Born To Run JDX ADX SPD

Trethowan Madeleine Rose JDX ADX ET SD SPD GD

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX ET AFCH Border Collie

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX

Bordarita Are Ya Ready CDX ADX JDM SPDX JDO
Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT

Zulu Zip ADX JDX

Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
Jadziah Super Sonic ADX JDM SPDM HT
Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

Border Collie
Associate
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

William TheBloody ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO SDX GD SPD TD Associate

Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SPD

Border Collie

Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX ( Border Collie

Yeoville Tri as U Might JDX ADX SPDX SD

Great Expectations ADX JDX

Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO GD SPD
Adensley Highland Piper ADX JD GD SPD FDCH
Tosca CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
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Ring - 3

Master Jumping C

Clive Makepeace

600

500

400

300
200

602
609
611
612
615
618
622
501
502
503
505
506
509
512
513
517
518
523
524
526
527
529
533
537
538
540
541
542
543
544
551
554
555
556
557
562
563
406
407
409
410
414
415
417
418
303
307
201
202
205
208

Mr M Cowman

R F Atyeo - Handler P Clynes
Wendy Seng Hpa
Penny Spencer

R & L Padfield

Debbie Hart

Karolyn De Graauw
Ms Sandra Shepard
Susan MacMillan

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
Anne Dengate
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Kim Davidson

Dorothy Mitchell

Anne Warren

Kerrie L Ryan

Paul Ward & Patricia Attard
Mrs G Ricardo

Kate Dall

Bel Adele Kennels
Mrs Susanna Watt
Bordarita Kennels

Ms N K Janetzki

Mrs Julija Kinghorn

R F Atyeo

Susan MacMillan
Renee Patten

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Linda Wilson

Mrs SL & Mr A C Sanderson
Annette Claughton
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Anne Woods

T Weaver

Ms Sue Gonelli

Mrs Heather Eaves
Bordarita Kennels
Karolyn De Graauw
Carole Denehey
Laura Distefano

N Watson & J Stiles
Ms Sandra Scafocchia
Roxann Eddy

Mrs Pauline Gardner
Denise & Eric Chrystal
Kimberlee Morrison
Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Working Kelpie

Dual CH (A) Winpara Fast n Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPI Border Collie
T Ch Rodatt Asta UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX HT E German Shepherd Dog

Panshanger JDM ADX JDO SPD

Jazpa CD AD JDX SPD

Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD

Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDM
Kayladene Born To Run JDX ADX SPD

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX ET AFCH Border Collie

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
Camwyn Great Scott CD AD JDX

Typhoon Tessa JDX AD HSAs

Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX

Bordarita Are Ya Ready CDX ADX JDM SPDX JDO
Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT
Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO
Zulu Zip ADX JDX

Bel Adele Super Star CDX ADX JDX SPD

Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM

Bordarita Gotta Be Magic ADX JDX ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX

Jadziah Super Sonic ADX JDM SPDM HT
Dellhousie Final Fling AD JDX SPD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Aust Ch Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM ( Border Collie

Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

Working Kelpie

William TheBloody ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO SDX GD SPD TD Associate

Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SPD

Border Collie

Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX ( Border Collie

Yeoville Tri as U Might JDX ADX SPDX SD

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD AD JDX GD SPD

Great Expectations ADX JDX

Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO GD SPD

Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD AD JDX SPD GD

Bordarita Dare To Dream AD JDX TDX

Ch Hevnsent Butshesno Angel AD JDX

Leapin' Lexie ADX JDX

Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM
CH Bordarita Did Ya See Me AD JDX

Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT

Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
Nellie Girl ADX JDM PT

Sirmenzie Bob CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPD

Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO

Buraba Black Basil ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD
Chezjolie My Deva CD ADX JDX SPD SD GD

Aust Ch Waiwilta Woodstock ADM2 JDM4 SDX SPDX TDX
Mopsie JDX AD

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDX GD SD SPD

Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle (Toy)
Papillon

Associate
Associate
Associate




HDODC

28 August 2010

Ring - 3

Novice Jumping B

Clive Makepeace

600 604
606
616
620
500 508
514
521
522
531
532
539
548
549
559
560
564
565
400 402
408
300 305
308

Michael Chesworth
Mrs Pauline Gardner
Mrs L Jasper

Linda Johnson

Ms S Crocker

Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Mrs Heather Donaldson
Mechelle Stephens
Kerrie L Ryan

Kaye Grant

Meredith Marshall
Mrs L Jasper

Miss Florence Chiu
Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Dr Megan Semple
Kim Davidson
Dorothy Mitchell
Kelvin Harvey

Mr A Hill

Ms T Taylor

Ms Michele Moore

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD
Zac Gardner

Cooper Theblondedog

Ch Cosalta G'day Roxy (Imp NZ)
MacDonald

Tazaris Gaspar

Ricky Donaldson

Fleafly Flowflum FMX

Bailey Girl

Isisfield Riverlea Rose
Macze

Jackson Theblackdog

Rufey

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD
Alanglen Jindabyne Rose TDX CCD SPD
Crikey Wal SPD HSAs
Fidelis In Hot Pursuit
Katiebel Eowyn ET
Elderberry Scarlet (Imp UK)
CH Meetung Razzlen Dazzle
Tooneybank Stopya Naggin

Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Poodle Standard
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate
Associate
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
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Ring - 3

Excellent Jumping C

Clive Makepeace

600 601
603
605
607
608
613
617
500 510
525
528
535
536
546
552
558
400 405
412
416
200 207

Linda Johnson

Gail Haley

Herokahn Kennels
Ms J R Lucas

S & T Rose

Mrs Jenny Williams
Nicole Schwab

Anne Woods
Catherine Smallbone
Miss V S Bridges
Josh Ellen

Ms J R Lucas

Miss Sue Harley

Mrs Sandra Price
Belinda Tebbet

Mr Scott Fletcher
Bel Adele Kennels
Carmel Green
Denise & Eric Chrystal

CH Giday Peppermint Crisp AD JD
Trailblazer Black Rose JD GD AD

T Ch Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

Kista Ballista ADX JD

Kadnook Grouses Legend JD AD
Robbie Jay JD

Tornado Tori JD AD

T Ch Bordarita Dreamtimechasr SPD JD
Koby Taylor JD

Tjukurpa Kool Bryce JD GD

Magic Maggs FDGch JD

CH Abmaci Solstice Melody AD JD

Boy Scout JD

T CH Gypsy Ismyname JD

Dargo Tebbet AD JD ET

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADX JD GD SPD SD
Bel Adele UR Unique CD AD JD SPD
Adensley Angel Heart JD

Waiwilta Wnsome JD

Poodle Standard
Dalmatian

German Shepherd Dog
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Koolie

Associate

Bearded Collie
Australian Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Papillon
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Ring - 4 Open Agility Adrian Tilley
600 605 Herokahn Kennels T Ch Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO German Shepherd Dog
500 501 Ms Sandra Shepard Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Associate
503  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Born To Run JDX ADX SPD Border Collie
511 T Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango AD HT Australian Shepherd
516  Margaret Boreham Poppy ADM JDM2 JDO SPDM SDX GD FDCH Associate
523  Paul Ward & Patricia Attard Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT Associate
526  Kate Dall Zulu Zip ADX JDX Associate
541  Susan MacMillan Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie
542  Renee Patten William TheBloody ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO SDX GD SPD TD Associate
543  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SPD Border Collie
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX ( Border Collie
400 404 Mrs C AWong Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
300 301 Carole Denehey Natasha Blackdasher JDX ADM SDX SPDX GD Associate
1St P24 To 1 o R
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Ring - 4 Excellent Snhooker Adrian Tilley
200 203  Denise & Eric Chrystal Aust Ch Waiwilta Valentino AD JDX SD Papillon
205  Mrs M P Jewell Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDX GD SD SPD Associate
300 310  Anne Warren Fernbrook Brydie AD JD SD Border Terrier
311 Carole Denehey Cinta Mysprinta JDM ADX SD SPDX Associate
400 405  Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADX JD GD SPD SD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
414  Carole Denehey Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO ADO TD FM Associate
500 507  Ruth Harvey Jessica Gabriel CCD AD JD GD SD SPD ET Associate
516  Margaret Boreham Poppy ADM JDM2 JDO SPDM SDX GD FDCH Associate
1St P24 To 1 o R
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Ring - 4 Novice Snooker Adrian Tilley
600 607 MsJRLucas Kista Ballista ADX JD Associate
500 525  Catherine Smallbone Koby Taylor JD Associate

529  Mrs Susanna Watt Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Associate

536 MsJ R Lucas CH Abmaci Solstice Melody AD JD Bearded Collie

538  Mrs Julija Kinghorn Dellhousie Final Fling AD JDX SPD Border Collie

552  Mrs Sandra Price T CH Gypsy Ismyname JD Labrador Retriever

553  Kate Dunkley Mctrybor Desiree Dream CD AD JD GD SPD FMX Border Collie

554  Mrs SL & Mr A C Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever

558  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JD ET Associate

560  Dr Megan Semple Alanglen Jindabyne Rose TDX CCD SPD Labrador Retriever
400 402  Kelvin Harvey Katiebel Eowyn ET Associate
300 308 Ms Michele Moore Tooneybank Stopya Naggin Shetland Sheepdog
200 206  Kate Dunkley Maddi CCD AD JD GD SPD FDCH Associate

207  Denise & Eric Chrystal Waiwilta Wnsome JD Papillon

209  Denise & Eric Chrystal Dual Ch (Tracking) Wispodown Country Fiddle ADX JDX TSDX S Papillon

1St e 2Nd.niiiiii e 1T (o IR
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Ring - 4 Master Snooker Adrian Tilley
200 201 Denise & Eric Chrystal Aust Ch Waiwilta Woodstock ADM2 JDM4 SDX SPDX TDX Papillon

208  Ms Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD Associate
300 301 Carole Denehey Natasha Blackdasher JDX ADM SDX SPDX GD Associate

302  Ms Rochelle Manderson Sir Tommy SPDX SDX CCD ET ADX JDX GD Associate

309 Mrs C AWong Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
400 401 Ms Sandra Scafocchia Bindi Boo CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX Associate

404 Mrs C AWong Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

407  Mrs Heather Eaves Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM Welsh Springer Spaniel

417 N Watson & J Stiles Sirmenzie Bob CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPD Associate
500 502  Susan MacMillan Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDM Associate

515  Belinda Tebbet Mawson Tebbet ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX Associate

534  Rhonda E Davis Bessie Davis CD ADM JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM Associate

542  Renee Patten William TheBloody ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO SDX GD SPD TD Associate

544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX ( Border Collie
600 605 Herokahn Kennels T Ch Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO German Shepherd Dog

611

Wendy Seng Hpa

T Ch Rodatt Asta UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX HT E German Shepherd Dog
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Ring - 4

Novice Agility C

Adrian Tilley

400 411
416
300 304
308
600 604
613
620
500 508
514
525
539
545
546
549
559
564

Mr Luke Wilby

Carmel Green

Leanne Gray

Ms Michele Moore
Michael Chesworth
Mrs Jenny Williams
Linda Johnson

Ms S Crocker

Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Catherine Smallbone
Meredith Marshall
Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Miss Sue Harley

Miss Florence Chiu
Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Kim Davidson

Elspan Barkly Blue JD

Adensley Angel Heart JD

Rikki Tikkitavi CCD ET
Tooneybank Stopya Naggin
Kayladene Take It Easy SPD
Robbie Jay JD

Ch Cosalta G'day Roxy (Imp NZ)
MacDonald

Tazaris Gaspar

Koby Taylor JD

Macze

Silvergem Celtic Shadow JD GD SPD
Boy Scout JD

Rufey

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD

Crikey Wal SPD HSAs

Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Associate
Poodle Standard
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Associate
Whippet
Associate




HDODC

28 August 2010

Ring - 4

Novice Jumping C

Adrian Tilley

500 508
514
522
539
548
549
559
564
600 604
606
616
620
300 304
308
400 402
408

Ms S Crocker

Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Mechelle Stephens
Meredith Marshall
Mrs L Jasper

Miss Florence Chiu
Ms Sarah Greenstreet
Kim Davidson
Michael Chesworth
Mrs Pauline Gardner
Mrs L Jasper

Linda Johnson
Leanne Gray

Ms Michele Moore
Kelvin Harvey

Mr A Hill

MacDonald

Tazaris Gaspar

Fleafly Flowflum FMX

Macze

Jackson Theblackdog

Rufey

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD
Crikey Wal SPD HSAs
Kayladene Take It Easy SPD
Zac Gardner

Cooper Theblondedog

Ch Cosalta G'day Roxy (Imp NZ)
Rikki Tikkitavi CCD ET
Tooneybank Stopya Naggin
Katiebel Eowyn ET
Elderberry Scarlet (Imp UK)

Associate
Whippet
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Whippet
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Poodle Standard
Associate
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

English Springer Spaniel




High Street

YLON ==>

Judges & Stewards
CAR PARKING

usajed

9O

SEIN

pays

Puppy Pen

Soccer Goal

Ring 3

AM Stephen Pearson

PM Clive Makepeace

Ring 4

Adrian Tilley,
all day

Ring 1

AM James Browne

PM Chris Shelton

Ring 2
AM Chris Shelton

PM Roger Padfield

Soccer Goal




